51	/フ/	クマ

09-15-2003

mirit / Eds

	(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
	OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) 1 0 2 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	20102		
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
	Name of conveying party(ies): The Confederate Air Force	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Commemorative Air Force Internal		
	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ✔ Corporation-State ☐ Other	Address: Street Address: Midland International Airport City: Midland State: TX Zip: 78711 Individual(s) citizenship		
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance:	Association General Partnership		
•	Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 12/07/2001	Limited Partnership Corporation-State Texas Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,252,928		
	Additional number(s) atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Tim Cook	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
i	Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 Enclosed		
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	Street Address: 5718 Westheimer Suite 1800	8. Deposit account number: 02-4345 (CAFI.8)		
/ 09/12/2003				
01 FC:8521	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
	9. Signature. Im Cook Im	rack zMay 03		
	Name of Person Signing Sig	gnature Qale		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231



The State of Texas

SECRETARY OF STATE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT FOR

Commemorative Air Force 17763501

[formerly: THE CONFEDERATE AIR FORCE]

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that the attached Articles of Amendment for the above named entity has been received in this office and is found to conform to law.

ACCORDINGLY, the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in the Secretary of State by law, hereby issues this Certificate of Amendment.

Dated

12/07/2001 01/01/2002

Effective



RECORDED: 05/07/2003



Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 002823 FRAME: 0415